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Material 316 stainless steel body and front IK Rating 08
cover with tempered glass Max. Depth 2 meter
Driver Remote Driver Control Options On-off, DMX
Life Time 50,000 hours, L70 @ 25°C Factory Supplied Cable 2C x 0.75mm?, L=5m (Monochrome)
Ambient Temperature -20°C ~ 45°C 4C x 0.50mm?2, L=5m (RGBW)
IP Rating 68 Weight 1.48 kg
CRI >80
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LED UNDERWATER LIGHT
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L&E
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Watt (W)
24W

36W

CCT (K)
2700K (1900Im)
3000K (2000Im)
4000K (2100Im)
6000K (2200Im)

RGB (600Im)
RGBW (960Im)
2700K (2660Im)
3000K (2800Im)
4000K (2940Im)
6000K (3080Im)

RGB (900Im)
RGBW (1440Im)

Beam Angle (°)
150
30°
60°

150
30°
60°

Input (V)
24Vdc

24vdc



